Town of Seabrook Island

Environment & Wildlife Grant

2024



Organization Name
Contact Person
Mailing Address

2001 Seabrook Island Road Seabrook Island, SC 29455 townofseabrookisland.org

APPLICANT INFORMATION

Contact Us: (843) 768-9121 kwatkins@townofseabrookisland.org

The Town of Seabrook Island invites applications from eligible organizations for funding from the Environment and Wildlife Conservation Grants program. Environment and Wildlife Conservation Grants will be awarded to provide support for programs and activities that are designed to benefit the Town of Seabrook Island by preserving and protecting wildlife and wildlife habitat, enhancing environmental and wildlife conservation efforts, or improving citizen participation, satisfaction and sense of place. Applications will be accepted beginning on April 1, 2024, and will continue to be accepted until the earlier of October 1, 2024, or until all available funds have been committed.

Phone Number		Email Address			
Brief description of the organization and its membership					
What is the organization's annual budget?		\$			
Is this organization registered as a non-profit		Yes If Yes, Tax ID #			
organization under state and/or federal law?		□No			
If this organization is <u>NOT</u> registered as a non- profit organization, please explain how and why the organization operates as a not-for-profit under the grant's eligibility criteria					
2 GRANT AMOUNT					
	: \$250.00; Max: \$2,500.00)	\$			
Amount Requested (Willi	. \$250.00, Max. \$2,500.00)	٧ -			
3 PROJECT BUDGET					
In the space below, please provide a detailed budget showing how the requested funds will be spent if awarded:					
Item(s) or Service(s	s) to be Purchased	Vendor (If I	(nown)	Amount Budgeted	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
				\$	
TOTAL				\$	

4 PURPOSE					
In the space below, please describe how these funds will be used to benefit the Town of Seabrook Island					
5 REIMBURSEMENT	d decumentation and for				
Upon presentation of all required documentation and/or receipts, to whom should the grant check be sent?					
Note: All documentation must be submitted to the Town Clerk no later than December 15 th of the grant year.					
6 CERTIFICATION					
I hereby certify that all information contained herein is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge. I certify that I have the authority to submit this application on behalf of the above-named organization. I acknowledge that the Town reserves the right to require additional information and that the submittal of this application is not a guarantee of grant funding. On behalf of the organization, I acknowledge that any awarded funds shall be spent in accordance with all applicable laws and shall conform to the guidelines of the grant program. Furthermore, I acknowledge that the town is not party to nor liable for any dispute associated with the expenditure of awarded funds.					
Applicant Signature					
Applicant Printed Name					
Submittal Date					
	-				
		observati talana d			

Please return completed applications to: Town of Seabrook Island

Attn: Town Clerk

2001 Seabrook Island Road Seabrook Island, SC 29455